STATE OF KANSAS
STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION
CONSERVATION DIVISION
245 North Water
WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

Rev. 6-3-74 FORM CP-1

WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION FORM File One Copy

		(of this well)	
ease Owner	Energy Three Inc.		
ddress	Box 1505, Great Bend	d. Kansas	
ease (Farm	Name) GANO	Well No	
ell Location	on SE NW SE	Sec. 20 Twp. 10 Rge. 24 (E) (W) et	<u>t</u>
ounty	Graham	Total Depth 3945 Field Name	
		WellSWD Well Rotary D & Ax	
ll Log att	ached with this applic	cation as required	
te and hou	r plugging is desired	to begin <u>March 29, 1981</u>	
		thorized to be in charge of plugging operations:	
ame of comp		thorized to be in charge of plugging operations; Address	ongonny 766
	Larry Langhofer	Address Box 811, Russell Kancas 6	
ugging Con	Larry Langhofer	Address Box 811, Russell Kancas 6	7665 7665 31 3-31-
ugging Cor	Larry Langhofer tractor Sun Cemen Hays, Kansas	Address Box 811, Russell, Kancas 6	7665 31-31-
ugging Condition	Larry Langhofer Atractor Sun Cemen Hays, Kansas Pring assessment for pl	Address Box 811, Russell Kansas 6 MAR 3 198 License No. CONSENTATION DIVISION DIVISIONI DI VISIONI DI	7665 31 3-31-
lugging Condidress	Larry Langhofer Sun Cemen Hays, Kansas Fring assessment for pl Energy Three Inc.	Address Rox 811, Russell, Kansas 6 License No. CONSERVATION DIVISION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	7665 31 3-31-
lugging Conductor ddress nvoice cove ame ddress	Larry Langhofer Sun Cemen Hays, Kansas Fring assessment for pl Energy Three Inc. Box 1505, Great Bend	Address Box 811, Russell, Kansas 6 License No. CONSERVATION DIVE	7665 7 3-31-
lugging Conductors nvoice cove	Larry Langhofer Sun Cemen Hays, Kansas Fring assessment for pl Energy Three Inc. Box 1505, Great Bend	Address Box 811, Russell, Kansas 6 License No. License No. Construction on one of the sent to: Kansas Applicant or acting agent.	7665 7665 31 3-31-
lugging Conditions nvoice cove	Larry Langhofer Sun Cemen Hays, Kansas Fring assessment for pl Energy Three Inc. Box 1505, Great Bend	Address Rox 811, Russell Kaneas 6 License No. CONSERVATION DIVISION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P	7665 31 3-31-

STATE OF KANSAS

INVOICE	and	WELL	PLUGGING	AUTHORITY

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION 200 Colorado, Derby Bldg. Wichita, Kansas 67202

5129-W

	April 21, 1981	
		INVOICE NUMBER:
TO:	Energy Three, Inc.	
	Box 1505	
	Consists D. I. and	

Great Bend, Ks. 67530

PLUGGING ASSESSMENT AS FOLLOWS: Gana #1

> SE NW SE, Sec. 20-10S-24W Graham Big Three Drlg.

NOTE: We also need the following before our file is completed: Well Plugging Record (CP-4)

Well Log Well Plugging Application (CP-1)

WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY

Gentlemen:

This is your authority to plug the above subject well in accordance with the rules and regulations of the state

This authority is void after ninety (90) days from the above date.

\$128.21

Mr. Gil Balthazor, P.O. Box 9, Palco, Kansas, 67657

For Administrator